As of June 30, 2008

Lender Name
YELLOWSTONE BANK

STOCKMAN BANK OF MONTANA

VALLEY BANK OF HELENA

FARMERS STATE BANK

MONTANA COMMUNITY FINANCE CORPORATION
WESTERN SECURITY BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

BIG SKY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK

BIG SKY WESTERN BANK

GLACIER BANK

INDEPENDENCE BANK

FIRST SECURITY BANK OF MISSOULA

MOUNTAIN WEST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BORREGO SPRINGS BANK, N.A.

BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA

BANKCDA

CAPITAL ONE, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
MISSOULA FCU

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CIT SMALL BUSINESS LENDING CORPORATION
FIRST SECURITY BANK OF HELENA

FLATHEAD BANK OF BIGFORK

ROCKY MOUNTAIN BANK

SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC

THREE RIVERS BANK OF MONTANA

BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY
BUSINESS LOAN CENTER, LLC

COMMUNITY BANK, INC.

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO OF WILLISTON
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FAIRFIELD

FIRST SECURITY BANK

HIGH PLAINS FINANCIAL, INC.

MOUNTAIN WEST BANK OF KALISPELL, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

TREASURE STATE BANK

WEST ONE BANK

BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BANK OF MONTANA

CAPITAL ACCESS GROUP

COMMUNITY BANK-MISSOULA, INC.

EAGLE BANK

FIRST CITIZENS BANK OF BUTTE

FIRST INTERNATIONAL BANK & TRUST
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MONTANA, INC.
HIGH TRUST BANK

MCKENZIE COUNTY BANK

RICHLAND FCU

SAN DIEGO NATIONAL BANK

STERLING SAVINGS BANK

THE CITIZENS STATE BANK OF CHOTEAU, MONTANA
THE STATE BANK OF TOWNSEND

$
$3,101,800
$4,546,800
$1,492,300
$2,947,400
$8,112,000
$1,275,500
$5,397,400
$259,300
$6,290,000
$2,939,000
$294,000
$1,103,000
$620,000
$1,673,000
$340,000
$225,000
$2,584,500
$497,500
$270,000
$568,500
$90,000
$1,960,000
$660,900
$1,230,000
$789,400
$17,500
$678,400
$3,057,000
$50,000
$884,452
$500,000
$274,500
$92,900
$298,700
$1,417,000
$2,169,100
$243,000
$272,435
$31,000
$686,375
$468,000
$52,500
$275,000
$135,500
$172,700
$105,000
$1,280,000
$150,000
$125,000
$125,000
$25,000
$217,000
$230,000
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Holding Company
GLACIER BANCORP, INC.
YELLOWSTONE HOLDING COMPANY
STOCKMAN FINANCIAL CORPORATION
FARMERS STATE FINANCIAL CORP
WELLS FARGO & COMPANY
U.S. BANCORP
FIRST INTERSTATE BANCSYSTEM, INC
MOUNTAIN WEST FINANCIAL CORPORAT
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO
MONTANA SECURITY INC
AMERICAN HERITAGE HOLDINGS
BANKCDA
MISSOULA FCU
POPULAR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
CAPITA CORPORATION
F.S.B. HOLDING COMPANY
FLATHEAD HOLDING COMPANY OF BIGF
GREAT NORTHERN BANCSHARES, INC.
HEARTLAND FINANCIAL USA, INC.
INNOVATIVE FINANCE CORP
MONTANA COMMUNITY BANKS, INC.
BB&T CORPORATION
CIENA CAPITAL, LLC
FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP, INC.
INTER-MOUNTAIN BANCORP, INC.
JORGENSON HOLDING COMPANY
TETON BANCSHARES, INC.
TREASURE STATE BANK
WEST ONE BANK
BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCI
BANK OF MONTANA
BUTTE BANK SHARES, INC.
CHOTEAU BANCORPORATION, INC.
FBOP CORPORATION
FIRST NATIONAL BANCORP, INC.
HIGH TRUST BANK
LAKESIDE BANK HOLDING COMPANY
RICHLAND FCU
S.B.T. FINANCIAL, INC.
SALISH & KOOTENAI BANCORPORATION
STERLING FINANCIAL CORPORATION
WATFORD CITY BANCSHARES, INC.

$

$5,837,800
$3,101,800
$4,546,800
$2,947,400
$5,397,400
$259,300
$2,939,000
$2,509,100
$360,000
$620,000
$225,000
$497,500
$568,500
$2,584,500
$1,960,000
$660,900
$1,230,000
$678,400
$789,400
$17,500
$936,952
$3,057,000
$50,000
$500,000
$298,700
$274,500
$92,900
$243,000
$272,435
$31,000
$686,375
$135,500
$217,000
$125,000
$105,000
$1,280,000
$150,000
$125,000
$230,000
$275,000
$25,000
$172,700
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